
Date Opponent Site Time

Jan. 25 (Sat.) Ray (Scrimmage) Home JV  11:15

Jan. 25 (Sat.) Ray  (Scrimmage) Home Varsity 10:00 & 12:15

Jan 27 (Mon.) Victoria West (Scrimmage) Away JV 5:00  Varsity 6:00

Feb. 1 (Sat.) Fl. Bluff/Alice (Scrimmage) Away 10:00

Feb. 7 (Fri.) London/Veterans Memorial (Scrim.) Away TBA

Feb. 8 (Sat.) Open TBA

Feb. 10 (Mon.) Odem Home JV 5:00  Varsity 7:00

Feb. 13-15 (Thurs.-Sat.)  RF Battle At The Bay Varsity Tourn. Home Varsity / JV  TBA

Feb. 17-18 (Mon./Tues.) Kingsville Away JV 5:00  Varsity 7:00

Feb. 20- 22 (Thurs.-Sat.) Laredo Border Olympics Away Varsity TBA

Feb. 25 (Tues.) John Paul II Home JV 5:00

Feb. 25 (Tues.) George West Home Varsity 6:30

Feb. 27- Feb 29 (Thurs.-Sat.) Ingleside Varsity Tournament Away TBA

March 4 (Tues.) Orange Grove Away JV 5:00  Varsity 7:00

March 7 (Fri.) * Beeville    Away JV 5:00  Varsity 7:00

March 11 (Tues.) London Home Varsity  6:30

March 18 (Tues.) * Sinton     Home JV 5:00  Varsity 7:00

March 25 (Tues.) * Calhoun Away JV 5:00  Varsity 6:30

March 28 (Fri.) * Ingleside    Home JV 5:00  Varsity 7:00

April 1 (Tues.) * Beeville    Home JV 5:00  Varsity 7:00

April 4 (Fri.) Bye

April 8 (Tues.) * Sinton     Away JV 5:00  Varsity 7:00

April 11 (Fri.) **Calhoun Home JV 5:00  Varsity 7:00

April 15 (Tues) * Ingleside    Away JV 5:00  Varsity 7:00
*Denotes District Games
** Parents' Night

Girls Athletic Coordinator/Head Coach:  Melissa Reyes Athletic Director:  Eric Soza
Assistants:  Laura Sawicki, Lexi Gonzalez, Loren Kelly Principal:  Dr. Jodi Carter
Athletic Trainers:  Lorraine Cameron & Dakota Brinlee Superintendent:  Dr. Lesley Austin
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